Pax Posistion

u b WON B

Class
STF
HS
ES
STU
SSP

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Novice Pax Time Results Points Event #3 - 06/21/2015

# Driver
7 Jon DeFoe
144 Matt lhrig
10 Ellis Davis
42 Nicole Khan
1 Donald Miner

Times Entries: 5

Car Model

1998 Dodge Neon

1989 Honda Civic Si
2004 Mazda MSM Miata
2004 Infiniti G35

chevy corvette

Total
37.281
38.077
39.549
39.905
39.145

Factor
0.801
0.796
0.808
0.844
0.871

Pax Time Diff.
29.862
30.309
31.956
33.680
34.095

0.000
0.447
1.646
1.724
0.415

From 1st
0.000
0.447
2.094
3.818
4.233

Points
100.00
97.75
89.48
80.82
78.74



